3 in 1 Eaves
Vent Pack
Technical Data Sheet
A 3-in-1 pack to cover 6m of eaves.
Klober’s 3-in-1 Eaves Vent Pack
provides an economic solution to eaves
ventilation by providing all the necessary
components required in one pack.

information please contact our
technical department.
Product information
3 in 1 Eaves Vent Pack
Product code Size Colour Box Contents and Dimensions Weight per pack Pallet quantity
KP990200 10mm vent with 300mm rafter tray
Black
6 Fascia Vents
10mm - 1m x 42mm x 25mm
25mm - 1m x 48mm x 38mm
10 Underlay Support Trays
265mm x 600mm
1 Roll Out Rafter Tray
6m x 35mm x 300/400/600/800mm
2.8kg 60
KP990400 10mm vent with 400mm rafter tray 3kg 60
KP990600 10mm vent with 600mm rafter tray 3.2kg 60
KP990800 10mm vent with 800mm rafter tray 3.8kg 60
KP966700 25mm vent with 300mm rafter tray 3.5kg 60
KP966400 25mm vent with 400mm rafter tray 3.7kg 60
KP966600 25mm vent with 600mm rafter tray 3.9kg 60
KP966800 25mm vent with 800mm rafter tray 4.5kg 60
Klober Limited Distribution Address: Unit 6F, East Midlands Distribution Centre, Short Lane, Castle Donington, Derbyshire DE74 2HA, UK
Sales: 01332 813050  Technical: 0330 678 0088  Email: info@klober.co.uk  Web: klober.co.uk 03/21
Features and benefits
l   Everything needed for eaves ventilation